PE< O Cnucok 3acTpaxoBaHHbIX Mpunoxerue Net
Insured persons Annex No1

rAPAHTMUNUA

P oper® SYS2029601228 s ® 13.10.2021 o 19.10.2021
Ne/ No 3acTtpaxoBaHHble / Insured Darta poxaenus/ Date of birth Macnopt Ne/ Passport No
1. ELISEEV SERGEY 27.03.1963
2, GAVRILOV VLADISLAV 12.01.1971
3. NOVGORODTCEVA NINA 24.09.1977
4, RODIONOV ANDREI 03.05.1971
5. NASYROV EVGENY 07.12.1982
6. BARINOV ALEKSANDR 25.12.1960
7. PAVLOVA OLESIA 23.08.1980
8. KOLCHEV IURII 13.07.1958
9. GRIFINA ALINA 06.03.1996
10. KORNEEV MAKSIM 08.02.1992
1. PSENICHNYKH IGOR 04.02.1969
12. DAGOEYV ALI 26.03.2002
13. ZATYLKIN ILIA 10.03.2002
14. ILIN ILYA 04.05.2001
15. LUKIANCHUK NIKOLAI 23.01.2001
16. MANUKIAN LEVAN 22.11.2002
17. SIMIN IOSIF 28.09.2001
18. SHAVOLIN IVAN 29.09.2001
19. MOLCHANOVA IULIIA 21.08.2001
20. BARNEVA MARGARITA 23.07.2003
21. DOROSHENKO EKATERINA 12.07.2002
22, TSYBERT EKATERINA 12.10.2001
23. CHIRESH EVGENIYA 03.01.2002
24, RECHKALOVA DARIA 19.06.2003
25, KALGINA IULIIA 29.08.2001
26. KUZNETSOV KONSTANTIN 27.12.2003
27. BUSHUEV NIKITA 24.07.2003
28. BIEV AZAMAT 26.09.2003
29. KHAKUI AMIR 08.11.2003
30. LOPOVOK EFIM 04.02.2003
31. MERZLIAKOV MAKSIM 23.09.2003
32. KNIAZKOV KIRILL 20.07.2003
33. IAKUSHEV DMITRII 10.03.2003
34. EMELIUKOVA SOFIA 09.03.2003
35. DUDINA KRISTINA 10.07.2004
36. TROFIMOVA ANASTASIIA 18.06.2004
37. BARANENKOVA DARIA 18.03.2005
38. POZDNIAK ANASTASIIA 21.04.2004
39. KONOPLEVA ANASTASIIA 07.09.2004
40. ALLENOVA ELENA 23.03.2003
41. PAVLOVA ALISA 30.06.2005
42, BOLOTSKII ROMAN 29.05.1972
43. GROMOV SERGEI 04.09.1983
44, IVANOVA ELENA 15.05.1987
45, CHERNIKOVA MARINA 29.08.1973
46. SUKHANOV MIKHAIL 31.08.1984
47. VESELOV ANDREI 19.04.2001
48. GADZHIMURADOV MALIK 28.06.2002
49, ZHDANOV DANIIL 10.05.2001
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LOBANOV MAKSIM
LUKANIN IVAN
ONISHCHENKO ANDREI

SAIDULKHANOV MAGOMED-EMI

KAKHRAMANOVA ELMIRA
DZHUMAEVA KRISTINA
KOBELEVA OKSANA
VORONOVA EKATERINA
NALETOVA LIUDMILA
PISKUNOVA DIANA
SOROKIN GERMAN
NIKULIN SERGEI
PAVLIUKOV ANDZHEI
MISHUNIN AKIM
PAPSHUOV AZNAUR
KUSAINOV AIAT
SHAROMOV ARTUR
ONISHCHENKO VLADISLAV
ALEKHINA ALENA
TSIBROVA SOFIA
PISKOVETS DIANA
DZHUMAEVA IANA
MEDVEDEVA KSENIIA
ANDRIETS SOFIA
ALIMOVA ALEKSANDRA

06.03.2002
30.04.2002
07.02.2001
21.03.2001
18.06.2001
14.01.2002
20.09.2001
18.01.2003
19.01.2001
22.08.2001
15.05.2003
24.01.2003
24.01.2003
14.01.2003
03.02.2003
05.02.2003
29.04.2003
26.05.2003
03.01.2005
16.11.2004
23.12.2004
25.11.2003
13.06.2003
16.10.2004
09.05.2004

CTtpaxoBaTtens / Policyholder

CTPAXOBOE OBLLECTBO «PECO-TAPAHTUA» | RESO-GARANTIA INSURANCE COMPANY

&y
=]
w |
s
i
(5]

MNpeacTtaButens CTpaxoBwwmka / Insurer

MPOWKNHA HAOEXKOA ANNEKCAHOPOBHA [395]

Yu. Ne nonuca: 2029601228
[ata neyatn: 10.09.2021,14:32:22
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